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Sacramental Programme  --  2024 

Schedule 

 

PART ONE: FIRST RECONCILIATION  

Sunday 3rd March, 3.30pm  (3RD
 SUNDAY LENT) Reconciliation: Session 1 

Sunday 10th March, 9.30am  (4TH
 SUNDAY LENT) Family Mass 

Sunday 17th March, 3.30pm  (5TH
 SUNDAY LENT) Reconciliation: Session 2 

Sunday 24th March, 7.00pm  (PALM SUNDAY) First Reconciliation (with parish) 

Easter Sunday: 31st March  

PART TWO: CONFIRMATION & FIRST HOLY COMMUNION  

Sunday 5th May, 3.30pm Confirmation: Session 1 

Sunday 12th May, 3.30pm Confirmation: Session 2 

Sunday 19th May No session 

Sunday 26th May, 3.30pm Eucharist: Session 1 

Sunday 2nd June No session (long weekend) 

Sunday 9th June, 3.30pm Eucharist: Session 2 

Sunday 16th or 23rd June, 9.30am Sunday Mass, followed by rehearsal 

Sunday 23rd or 30th June, 9.30am  
(confirmation of actual date is pending) 

Confirmation & First Communion, 

with Bishop Steve Lowe 

Date & Time to be arranged Follow-up Session 

 


